SEWERAGE COVERS
EUROPA
2
BIGGEST CZECH PRODUCER
OF SEWAGE CAST IRON
KASI, spol. s r.o. was founded in 1992 as an engiNoering company operating in the field of
concrete compoNont production technology. Today, we are oNo of the most modern European
producers of sewer compoNonts, supplying the whole of Central and Eastern Europe.

For cities, sewer operators and other interested parties we offer cast iron shaft covers with their own
motif, city emblem, company logo or inscription.
How to order a cover with your own motif
Contact a KASI dealer.
You will receive a preview of the cover with your chosen motif or text for approval.
Once the order is agreed and sent, the cover will be manufactured.
IN-HOUSE FOUNDRIES
AND CONCRETE PLANT
EMPHASIS ON TECH-
NOLOGY AND PRODUCT
INNOVATIONINNOVATION
CUSTOMER-SPECIFIC
SOLUTIONS
PRODUCT
DEVELOPMENT AND
TESTING
AUTOMATED
AND OPTIMISED
PRODUCTION
Sizes of interchangeable segments for placing your own motifs
4
MANHOLE COVERS
After more than 10 years, we have come up with a major innovation in the Europa series of covers. We have used
the positive experience from previous generation and thanks to new technologies in production we have been able to
incorporate significant technical improvements and practical customer requirements.
The new generation of Europa covers meets the most demanding requirements for precision fitting of the cover in the
frame for maximum protection against any movement. This guarantees the long-term functionality of the cover from
light to extreme traffic loads and protects the damping inserts from any wear.
Europa 7 covers will be offered in load classes B125-E600, Europa 9 in load classes D400-E600.
Both cover series will now have a complete range of frames. This entire portfolio will be completed during 2024.
The new generation of Europa covers is not compatible with the frames of the old series.
The products of the old series will continue to be available, for example, as spare parts.
SEATING SURFACES
A major improvement is the machined seating surfaces. Thanks to the PUR damping inserts and the mechanical
machining of the seating surface of each piece, it is guaranteed that the lid and frame are always supported all round
without the possibility of micro-movements. This prevents excessive wear of the damping inserts.
For extreme traffic load, the size of the seating surfaces is also important to distribute the traffic load and thus again
protect the damping inserts from wear. At the same time, the lid is also stressed in the horizontal direction and it is
therefore advisable to have the damping insert on the vertical side of the lid for higher traffic loads.
PUR DAMPING INSERTS
Damping inserts made of polyurethane are proven by many years of experience and are the ideal choice not only for
their mechanical and chemical resistance and their strong connection to the cast iron, but also for their high precision
and flatness due to automated production.
5
SPRING LOCK
The spring system does not only serve as a protection against opening
(child safety lock), but has an even more important function, as it pulls the
lid into the frame and thus, together with the weight of the lid, minimizes
the movement of the lid in the frame, which protects the damping insert.
The new spring-locking system is manufactured fully automatically, thus
guaranteeing high precision of the lid fitting in the frame.
HINGE AND ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION
The Europa series lids now have two hinge shapes - open and closed.